jetSetx

YEG Parking

E=

EDMONTON ELKS

DEPTH CHART

WEEK 10 | @ MONTREAL ALOUETTES
FRIDAY, AUGUST 8| 5:30 PM
PERICVAL MOLSON STADIUM

32 | JOHNSON* DA
29 | ROSS*

WEAK/BOUNDARY

99 | HUBERT
3| KONGBO
4| BARLOW*

13 | JACKSON* 18 | CUMMINGS
HB 25 | GARNES*

FS

41| SCHAKEL
51 | RAICHA
50 | DUBLANKO

WLB

43 | MOGENSEN* DA
45 | MORGAN*

MLB

93 | BEMIY
91 | BRINKMAN*

DT

0 | WILLIAMS*

30 | FORD

20 | LOGAN JR*

SLB

54 | JOHNSON* DA
94 | CERESNA*

DT

STRONG/FIELD

47 | BONHOMME
42 | TAYLOR*
40 | SMITH

6 | DUNBAR JR.*

19 | GITTENS JR.

26 | BLANCHARD s 24 | GRACEA

#DENOTES NATIONAL
* DENOTES AMERICAN

" DENOTES GLOBAL

62 | IVEY*

65| KORTE % 57| BEARD %
59 | GROHOVAC ¥

5 | RANKIN* 7 | FAJARDO*
22 | LEAKE * DA 2| FORD w
14 | SNYDER*

52 | BURTON-KRAHN s 22 | LEAKE* DA

DA Designated American
(Designated nationalized American)
[Designated national]

67 | MACKELLAR % 69 | BOYKO

27 | GREEN %

87 | VICTOR*
61| EVANS II*
86 | SMITH* 11 | JULIEN-GRANT

83 | MIDDLEMOST

ouT




2025 EDMONTON ELKS NUMERICAL ROSTER

No. Last Name / First Name POS HT wT DOB HOMETOWN STATUS COLLEGE ACQUIRED  CFL (ELKS)
0 WILLIAMS, Kobe DB 59 174 1998-11-16 Long Beach, CA A Arizona State Free Agent (2025) 5(1)
2 FORD, Tre QB 6" 192  1998-03-30 Niagara Falls, ON N Waterloo 2022 CFL Draft (8) 4(4)
3 KONGBO, Jonathan DL 64 260  1996-03-19 Congo N Tennessee Free Agent (2025) 4(1)
4 BARLOW, Brandon DL 6'4 260 1998-01-25 Cohoes, NY A Boston College  Free Agent (2025) 4(1)
5 RANKIN, Justin RB 510 215  1997-06-22 Oberlin, OH A Kent State Free Agent (2024) 1(1)
6 DUNBAR JR, Steven WR 6'3 202 1995-12-19 New Orleans, LA A Houston Free Agent (2025) 5 (2)
7 FAJARDO, Cody QB 6" 215 1992-03-29 Brea, CA A Nevada Trade (MTL 2024) 9(1)
1 JULIEN-GRANT, Kaion WR 6'0 210  1996-07-06 Toronto, ON N St. Francis Xavier ~ Free Agent (2025) 6(1)
13 JACKSON, Kordell DB 510 185  1999-04-09 Birmingham, AL A Austin Peay Free Agent (2024) 1(1)
14 SNYDER, Cole QB 62 208  2000-08-12 Lakewood, NY A Eastern Michigan  Free Agent (2025) R
18 CUMMINGS, Jerrell DB 510 185  2001-11-17 Vancouver, BC N British Columbia  Free Agent (2025) R
19 GITTENS JR., Kurleigh ~ WR 511 191 1907-09-20 Ottawa, ON N Wilfrid Laurier ~ TRADE (TOR2024) 6 (2)
20 LOGAN JR, Kenneth DB 60 210  2000-10-25 St. Augustine, FL A Kansas Free Agent (2025) R
22 LEAKE, Javon RB 6'0 205  1998-08-01 Greensboro, NC A Maryland Free Agent (2024) 4(2)
24 GRACE, Cody P 6"1 228  1996-03-19 Australia G Arkansas State Free Agent (2025) 5(1)
25 GARNES, Chelen DB 511 207  2000-09-25 Waldorf, MD A Wake Forest Free Agent (2025) R
26 BLANCHARD, Vincent K 61 210  1998-06-17 Quebec, QC N Laval 2024 CFL Draft (31) R
27 GREEN, Tanner FB 6'3 235 1993-03-03 Lacombe, AB N Concordia 2018 CFL Draft (32) 7 (7)
29 ROSS, JJ DB 6'3 195  2001-02-11 Cincinnati, OH A Western lllinois ~ Free Agent (2024) R
30 FORD, Tyrell DB 6'0 200  1998-03-30 Niagara Falls, ON N Waterloo Free Agent (2025) 3(1)
32 JOHNSON, Leonard DB 6'1 200  1998-07-03 Hayden, AL A Duke Free Agent (2024) 2(1)
40 SMITH, Robbie DL 6" 245  1997-04-17 Brampton, ON N Wilfrid Laurier Free Agent (2025) 6 (1)
41 SCHAKEL, Josiah LB 61 223  1999-01-19  Sherwood Park, AB N Alberta Free Agent (2023) 4(3)
42 TAYLOR, Noah DL 6'5 225 1999-11-05 Silver Spring, MD A UNC Free Agent (2024) 1(1)
43 MOGENSEN, Brock LB 62 235  2000-02-09 Farmington, MN A South Dakota Free Agent (2025) R
45 MORGAN, Nyles LB 62 240  1996-08-16 Chicago, IL A Notre Dame Free Agent (2021) 4.(4)
47 BONHOMME, D.K. LB 60 225  1999-09-08 Ottawa, ON N South Alabama 2024 CFL Draft (10) 1(1)
50 DUBLANKO, Joel LB 6'3 240  1998-06-12 Aberdeen, WA N Cincinnati 2024 CFL Draft (1) 1(1)
51 RAICH, Alex LB 6'3 225  1996-11-17 Switzerland G Kansas 2025 Global Draft (12) R
52 BURTON-KRAHN, Luke LS 61 206 1999-05-07 Victoria, BC N British Columbia 2023 CFL Draft (23) 3(3)
54 JOHNSON, Tyreek DL 6'4 283  1999-04-26 Sumter, SC A South Carolina Free Agent (2025) R
57 BEARD, David OL 65 320  1993-02-23 Sherwood Park, AB N Alberta Free Agent (2025) 10 (8)
59 GROHOVAC, Phillip OL 65 305 2000-07-16 Victoria, BC N Western 2023 CFL Draftt (20) 2(2)
61 EVANS I, Mark OL 6'4 295  1999-10-11 Houston, TX A Arkansas Pine Bluff  Free Agent (2025) R
62 IVEY, Martez OL 6'3 305  1995-07-25 Apopka, FL A Florida Trade (TOR 2022) 5(4)
65 KORTE, Mark OL 6'2 293 19%-0802  Spruce Grove, AB N Alberta Free Agent (2022) 7 (4)
67 MACKELLAR, Gregor oL 64 311 1998-07-22 Timberlea, NS N St. Francis Xavier  Free Agent (2025) 4(1)
69 BOYKO, Brett OL 6'7 305 1992-08-04 Saskatoon, SK N UNLV Free Agent (2025) 5(3)
83 MIDDLEMOST, Tyson WR 6'1 205  1998-01-29 Dundas, ON N McMaster Free Agent (2025) 5(1)
86 SMITH, Arkell WR 6'1 194  1999-10-25 Carthage, MO A Central Missouri  Free Agent (2024) 1(1)
87 VICTOR, Binjimen WR 64 200  1997-01-15  Pompano Beach, FL A Ohio State Free Agent (2025) R
91 BRINKMAN, Jared DL 6" 290  1999-02-19 lowa City, IA A Northern lowa Free Agent (2025) 4(1)
93 BEMIY, Francis DL 6'3 253  1999-03-16 Montreal, QC N Southern Utah Free Agent (2025) 2(1)
94 CERESNA, Jake DL 6'4 295  1994-07-09 New Fairfield, CT A Cortland State Free Agent (2025) 7(5)
99 HUBERT, Silas DL 6'5 260  2001-10-14 Norwood, ON N Queen's 2025 CFL Draft (31) R

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

Last Name, First Name (No.)
BARLOW, Brandon (4)
BEARD, David (57)
BEMIY, Francis (93)
BLANCHARD, Vincent (26)
BONHOMME, D.K. (47)
BOYKO, Brett (69)
BRINKMAN, Jared (91)
BURTON-KRAHN, Luke (52)
CERESNA, Jake (94)
CUMMINGS, Jerrell (18)
DUBLANKO, Joel (50)
DUNBAR JR, Steven (6)
EVANS I, Mark (61)
FAJARDO, Cody (7)
FORD, Tre (2)
FORD, Tyrell (30)
GARNES, Chelen (25)
GITTENS JR., Kurleigh (19)
GRACE, Cody (24)
GREEN, Tanner (27)
GROHOVAC, Phillip (59)
HUBERT, Silas (99)
IVEY, Martez (62)
JACKSON, Kordell (13)
JOHNSON, Leonard (32)
JOHNSON, Tyreek (54)
JULIEN-GRANT, Kaion (11)
KONGBO, Jonathan (3)
KORTE, Mark (65)
LOGAN JR, Kenny (20)
LEAKE, Javon (22)
MACKELLAR, Gregor (67)
MIDDLEMOST, Tyson (83)
MOGENSEN, Brock (43)
MORGAN, Nyles (45)
RAICH, Alex (51)
RANKIN, Justin (5)
ROSS, JJ (29)
SCHAKEL, Josiah (41)
SMITH, Arkell (86)
SMITH, Robbie (40)
SNYDER, Cole (14)
TAYLOR, Noah (42)
VICTOR, Binjimen (87)
WILLIAMS, Kobe (0)

PRACTICE ROSTER

No. Last Name, First Na POS
58 ALSTON, Elijah DL
37 COSBY, Bryce DB
63 EILAND, Greg oL
35 HLADIK, Bradley FB
17 JACKSON, Kearis WR
34 KNIGHT, Isaiah RB
56 MORKIN, Jaxon oL
46 PLAMONDON, Jacob FB
36 WILLIAMS, Jaylin DB
__INJURED |
No. Last Name, First Name Games
38 MAUGA-CLEMENTS, Eteva (LB) 1
9 METCHIE, Royce (DB) 1
48 ANDERSON, Nick (LB) 6
44 BRODRIQUE, Michael (LB) 6
16 BYNUM, Devodric (DB) 6
92 CURTIS, Noah (DL) 6
95 FOX, Tomari (DL) 6
80 GRIFFITH, Skyler (TE) 6
81 MATHIS, Zach (WR) 6
23 MUEMBI, Olivier (LB) 6
FOOTBALL OPERATIONS
Name Title
ED HERVEY VP Football Operations & GM
SPENCER Senior Asst. GM & Director
ZIMMERMAN Player Personnel
SPENCER BOEHM Director, US Scouting

RICH MASSARO
NICK PELLETIER
NIC CROSS Football Operations Assistant
GOACHING STAFF
Name Title
MARK KILAM Head Coach

Director, Canadian Scouting

Director, Football Operations

Offensive Coordinator & Asst.

JORDAN MAKSYMIC Head Coach

JC SHERRITT
DEMETRIOUS MAXIE  Special Teams Coord. & Defensive Asst

Defensive Coordinator & LBs Coach

STEPHEN SORRELLS of orrle Lite Coach & Run
JASON TUCKER
AARON GRYMES
TRYSTEN DYCE
DES CATELLIER

DANNY NESBITT

Receivers Coach

Defensive Backs Coach

RB Coach & Offensive Asst.
Special Teams Asst.

Defensive Quality Control




	Depth Chart EN
	Roster (3)



